
Petersburg Borough

Legislation Text

12 South Nordic Drive
Petersburg AK, 99833

Consideration of Amendment #4 to the Professional Services Agreement with Dowl HKM - Design of
Pump Station 1 Force Main Upgrade

The amendment was for $32,190 and would bring Dowl's total contract to $219,199.  Design of the
project was funded by a $270,0000 ADEC loan.

File #: 14-327, Version: 1

Petersburg Borough Printed on 4/8/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

